2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
4.6±0.3
A B C
4. MATERIALS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
(a) Core : DR Ferrite Core
(c) Base : LCP
(d) Wire : Enamelled Copper Wire

(c) Inductance code : 101 = 100uH
(b) Dimension code
(a) Series code
(f) F : Lead Free
(e) X, Y, Z : Standard part
(d) Tolerance code : M = ±20%
(a)
(g) Ink : Bon Margue
g
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
6. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS :
SMD POWER INDUCTORS SSB0705 SERIES
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
PG. 2
18.04.2008
3.3±20%SSB07053R3MZF
27.0±20%SSB0705270MZF
SSB0705330MZF
SSB0705470MZF
SSB0705680MZF
SSB0705560MZF

36 2.00
Max.Max.
1V/ 100K
1V/ 100K
1V/ 100K
23 2.90
26 2.70
20 3.00
RDC
( m  )
IDC
( A )
0.2217501V / 100KSSB0705561MZF 560.0±20%
SSB0705681MZF
SSB0705102MZF
SSB0705821MZF 820.0±20%
1000.0±20%
680.0±20%
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
1V / 100K
2800
3200
2500
0.19
0.18
0.20
SSB0705271MZF 270.0±20%
SSB0705331MZF
SSB0705471MZF
SSB0705391MZF 390.0±20%
470.0±20%
330.0±20%
SSB0705151MZF
SSB0705221MZF